
Ball-Chatham CUSD #5 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Cong. Twnshp Address City Zip Code Phone Email Term Begins Term Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-

Post 4/25 Election

Joe Bolletta T14N, R6W 515 S. Pine Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 jbolletta@bcsd5.org 2025 2029

Kelvin Coburn T14N, R5W 319 Dover Dr. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 kcolburn@bcsd5.org 2023* 2027 Elected 2025 to 2yr Term

Carrie Jeffries T15N, R6W 4304 Stonegate Dr. Springfield 62711 (217) 483-2416 cjeffries@bcsd5.org 2025 2029

Brent Kulavic T15N, R5W 2335 Chesapeake Landing Springfield 62712 (217) 483-2416 bkulavic@bcsd5.org 2025 2029

Lisa Lipe T14N, R5W 64 Covered Bridge Acres Glenarm 62536 (217) 483-2416 llipe@bcsd5.org 2025 2029

Ryan Murphy T14N, R5W 121 Manor Hill Dr. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 rmurphy@bcsd5.org 2023 2027

Amanda Ostermeier T14N, R6W 9250 Tip Top Rd. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-2416 aostermeier@bcsd5.org 2023* 2027 Appointed 2025
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